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Alto Saxophone 1

Alto Saxophone 2

Tenor Saxophone 1

Tenor Saxophone 2

Baritone Saxophone

Trumpet 1 in Bb

Trumpet 2 in Bb

Trumpet 3 in Bb

Trombone 1

Trombone 2

Trombone 3

Bass Trombone

Drum Set

Tambourine

Acoustic Bass

Junior tenor horn in Eb

Horn in F

(dbl alto sax 1)

Junior cornet and 

Junior euphonium in Bb

Junior trombone

Euphonium

(dbl baritone sax)

Tuba in Eb

(dbl baritone sax)

Swing q = 130 A

f dim.

p

p

p

p

p

f dim.

p

Swing q = 130 A

f dim.

p

f dim.

p

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

&
∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑ ∑

Dovregubben swing

Edvard Grieg

Arr. Matthew Kingston /  Jon Gorrie
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